

Coldstream Country Club May 20, 2024



Join us for a day on the green.

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Tournament

\$15,000 1 AVAILABLE

- Speaking Opportunity Present at Dinner to event attendees
- Personalized Benefits Package Let's Talk!
- Recognition at Shotgun Start
- Recognition at awards ceremony
- Logo on press releases
- Signage in Clubhouse
- · Logo on Website
- Your promotional item in golfer gift bag
- Golfer gift bag & Tournament Gift
- Logo on Welcome banner
- Tee Signs 6
- Foursomes 6

Driver

\$10,000 2 AVAILABLE

- Recognition at Shotgun Start
- Recognition at awards ceremony
- Logo on press releases
- Signage in Clubhouse
- Logo on Website
- Your promotional item in golfer gift bag
- Golfer gift bag & Tournament Gift
- Logo on Welcome banner
- Tee Signs 4
- Foursomes 4

Birdie

\$7,000

- Logo on press releases
- Signage in Clubhouse
- Logo on Website
- Your promotional item in golfer gift bag
- Golfer gift bag & Tournament Gift
- Logo on Welcome banner
- Tee Sign 1
- Foursomes 2

Par

\$5,000

- Golfer gift bag & Tournament Gift
- Logo on Welcome banner
- Tee Sign 1
- Foursomes -2

Cart Sponsor

\$2,500

- Tee Sign 1
- Signage on golf carts
- Foursome 1
- Golfer Gift Bag & Tournament Gift

Registration

\$2,000

- Tee Sign 1
- Signage at Registration Station
- Foursome 1
- Golfer Gift Bag & Tournament Gift

Driving Range

\$2,000

- Tee Sign 1
- Signage at Driving Range
- Foursome 1
- Golfer Gift Bag & Tournament Gift

Putting Green

\$2,000

- Tee Sign 1
- Signage on Putting Green
- Foursome 1
- Golfer Gift Bag & Tournament Gift

Foursome

\$1,600

- Foursome 1
- Golfer gift bag & Tournament Gift

Tee Sponsor

One Tee Sign - \$400 Two Tee Signs - \$700 Three Tee Signs \$850

Tender Mercies is the only organization in the region whose sole focus is to provide housing and supportive services for homeless adults with histories of severe mental illness.

Tender Mercies - Attn: Development 27 West 12th Street, Cincinnati, OH 45202 513-639-7021 or email dhengge@tendermerciesinc.org Online payments - www.tendermerciesinc.org/tee-up-donation